yrduavdg

RESTAURANT

PAN & DAVID

117810 © Steamed Rice

g1 & 289719 ® Thai Snacks and

Appetizers
NoAUT
Crunchy Shrimp Patties
a9
Spicy Shrimp Salad with Mint
diswoauznin
Spicy Shrimp with Palm Heart
fuzaeneaa
Spicy Mango Salad with Fresh
Shrimp
didauzainafunudneg
Toasted Cashew Nuts with Chilis
AYUAALAL?
Pork jerky

& o
LABLLAR LA

250

220

250

220

180

220

PIIRIL-U

Plate of Steamed Rice
d1mnln

Pot of Steamed Rice

uaw ® Thai Quick Dishes

BARIELY

Shrimp Fried Rice
Halnofoae

Fresh Shrimp Pad Thai
el

Chicken Fried Rice
lugalas

Shrimp Omelet
draLy

Tofu Fried Rice

MelfsInzia

25

70

140

200

80

220

A15 gudINzLa

B6 Mul@eIngta

A5 FLalauz9

A9 AaNUNELA

Beef jerky

§IMzaI

Spicy Mixed Seafood Salad
[UNLN

Minced Seafood Spicy Salad
diudn

Spicy Vermicelli Salad
waannIzwInaansay

Crispy Sea Bass with Spicy
Mint Salad

Naauy

Crunchy Crabmeat Patties
ﬂTﬂS’JNﬁ@]i‘lﬁTULLﬂd'ﬂaﬂ

Mixed Vegetables Tempura
ghalamniin

Spicy Squid Salad

AN

Seafood Spicy Papaya Salad

10 July 2022

250

250

200

250

300

200

220

200

Seafood noodle soup
PIINANZLATIN

Mixed Seafood Fried Rice
1ray

Crab Fried Rice
TINARNTINTAT

Mixed Vegetable Fried Rice
ey

Pork Fried Rice
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wnd & dw

Thai Soups and Curries
(W&TaVLWLﬁIaJ 100 Charcoal Hot Pot add 100)
unILTEIWB
Shrimp Sweet Green Curry
wnadannuilng
Prawn Sweet Green Curry
NP AED
Peppery Shrimp and Vegetable
Soup “Kaeng Liang”
dunralng
Prawn Hot Sour Coconut Soup
“Tom Khaa Kung Yai”
unadewnwling

Free Range Chicken
Sweet Green Curry

E TN S PIat)

Free Range Chicken Hot Sour
Coconut Soup “Tom Khaa Kai”
WLl ImNLEY

Tofu Sweet Green Curry
wnadaLdnianing

Tofu and Seaweed Soup

LNIIANZLATIN

Jnduavdg

RESTAURANT

PAN & DAVID

280

300

280

300

280

280

200

180

C9 UNIFANLLATI

Mixed Seafood Soup
AUEINLLATIN

Hot Sour Mixed Seafood Soup
“Tom Yam”

unsthyandund

Tuna Jungle Curry Soup
gﬁﬂmnzvfé

Crab Sautéed with Curry
wnadanyaLLg

Minced Pork and Tofu Soup
9 & s
Thai Grilled Dishes

10 July 2022

250

280

250

400

220

felwajinn

Charcoal Broiled Prawns with
Piquant Dip

Lf:aiﬂyuﬁ@ﬂ'uzi’m

Grilled Beef Brisket with
Piquant Dip

UanzWaRITINA

Whole Sea Bass Baked
with Herbs

400

250

D3 Uanngwatk

daniingam

Charcoal Grilled Squid with
Piquant Dip

AOWYE

Grilled Pork
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yrduavdg

RESTAURANT
PAN & DAVID
o Ylnadaidansninodean
Ha & naa ® From the Wok R
) Prawns with Chillis and
meguuiliman Green Peppercorns 300

felwnjraidauzaing

Prawns Sauted with Cashews 300
aanslng {awldsagsia}

G q v q

Prawns in Thick Curry

{David’s favorite!} 300
On'linaasywlns

Crispy Chicken wings with Herbs 250
Irda3emnm

Sweet and Sour Chicken 200

wnidaldodou
w3 : Tofu Sauted with
E1 feguuiinaa Vermicelli and Herbs 180

L@Tﬂﬁﬁmﬁmmmaﬁuwmﬁ

Shrimp Tempura 250 Tofu Sauted with Cashews 200

. o .o .
fodanszisunining rosululagudaiauzasfuwiudg

Shrimp with Garlic and Pepper 220

f‘jﬂﬁmﬂ‘%mmm

Sweet and Sour Shrimp 220
fadaidaninlnadon

Shrimp Sauted with Chillis and

Green Peppercorns 240
feraLiauzaiag

Shrimp Sauted with Cashews 240
rjaci’@w'%n%w

Shrimp Sautéed with Bird Chillis 220
falngnaanszifivunining

Prawns with Garlic and Pepper 300
rja‘lmy‘ﬁa%ga

E18 gadanduns

—a Yo
Grain Fed Beef Filet Sauted
with Cashews 350
;éslﬂmﬁuﬂ%
Tuna in Thick Curry 250

&
maﬂmn:waﬂaﬂau‘uvlws

Crispy Sea Bass
Chunks with Herbs 250

WatannzwadIoaniu

Sweet and Sour
Sea Bass Chunks 250

danzwaneansafisuninlng @2
Whole Sea Bass Fried with

13 Dnlrinaaayulng

—— Garlic and Pepper 450
Prawns Steamed in Soy Sauce 300 Uanensitedan an
rjalmy‘ﬁmmnm’%' Whole Sea Bass
Prawns in Curry Sauce 300 Steamed withSoy Sauce 450
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= 9
UanewIkanzi? a7

Whole Sea Bass
Steamed with Lime

UanBunineansaunalianinnudan

Crisp Fried Tuna Steak with
Chilli Green Peppercorns

Lﬁaﬂ“ﬁ@mn:ﬂ%‘

Crabmeat Sauted with Curry
gﬁa/mw

Steamed or Grilled Crab (500 g)
Unminguudinaa

Squid Tempura

Uamfinilauzuna

Squid Steamed with Lime
Uanlindansziisunining

Squid Sauted with Garlic
and Pepper

naUUAITaunaladn

Steamed Mussels with Basil

J1guavdp

RESTAURANT

PAN & DAVID

450

250

400

450

250

280

220

200

Garlic Bread
guadinTzifion

95

Cheddar Cheese with Home Made Pickles

wondadaasnnnaadrines

French Fries
JuelSInaa

Salads ® @aa
Seafood Salad

FRANLATIN
Crab Salad
aaa1l

U
Greek Salad
FRANIN
Italian Salad
ARADALALY

Mixed Salad
ARANFN

200

90

280

300

250

280

200

F1 anudenssifionda

G3 §8AN3N

Appetizers ® aasisunus

Cheese Garlic Bread
aunanszfends
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150

Western-Style Soup e a1/

Vikings Potted Shrimp “”
gy “plifs”

Gazpacho Andaluz
giudnmuuumly “meat e’
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RESTAURANT
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Sandwiches ® usuais

Bacon Lettuce & Tomato Sandwich

LTUGITIUAaR-KNMaLTR-uzidiaina 200
Cheddar Cheese Sandwich

TEUTUAIT 180
Crab Salad Sandwich

WTUAI TG 280

Grilled Bacon Cheese and Vegetable Sandwich --
WTUGATOL LUABU-NN-T& 220

Grilled Cheese and Vegetable Sandwich open
face -
WTUGATEY AN-T 200

J4 shiiadmeanyEy

Fettuccine with Broccoli and Parmesan

Deluxe Cheddar Bacon Burger p .
I3 £ 123 a € o
gUINaANALINNR-LE U TLNT Y 225

weandaiuasinas 210
Fettuccine with Tomato Seafood Sauce

Sirloin Steak Sandwich o s
220 glNaaNZIaTIN 295

wrudimadniilaimesaeni
Fettuccine with Shrimp & Mushroom Cream
Sauce

aﬂnﬁmﬁfﬁaaﬂ‘%uﬁaﬂﬁ@ 350

Fettuccine with Anchovies and Black Olives
sUwAaAeIRala L Aukeuls) 250

= [ s
18 LUABUIRLUDILNDY

—— $ N

J8 stiiadnzau

Tuna Salad Melt -
WTUAITOL FAAYIN-TN 250
Home-made Pasta ® .&uviias

Fettuccine with Black Olives and Straw
Mushrooms
alfiaduznand-1Aang 225

Fettuccine with Porcini Straw Mushroom Sauce -
sUNaATasAANSSTHR-LAAN 295

Fettuccine all’Amatriciana
" gfied aunasiBun 250

Fettuccine alla Bolognese
GG LS EEVGLIVEE T 235

Fettuccine alla Carbonara
sUAad ansluuwisn 250

Fettuccine alla Marinara plain tomato sauce
ala@NNIWII ToFuzdaIng 195
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Jnduavdg

RESTAURANT
PAN & pAVID
From the Grill ® Dsgruuvelss Baked, Braised & Sautéed o
Broiled Prawns with Lime Garlic Butter mm‘ssﬁ"\mm ]RA
ilmajinaie-nasfiva-ueum 3%0 Grilled Chicken Breast with Lime Herb Butter
Charcoal Broiled Sirloin Steak anlnauimg N1 300
adniilalng-W3nemgnanim 450

Filet Steak with Mushroom Sauce
Charcoal Broiled Striploin Steak for Two adnsululaunsagiie 550

= & o o
suaniilasuuanne-H3sas
Filet Steak with Red Wine and Shallot Sauce

avdndululagusasliiuas 550

Filet Steak with Three Pepper Sauce
avdndululagusosnin m ating 550

Broiled Sea Bass Filet with Lime Butter
SUANZWIN I BBNZUN? 350

Grilled Pork Cutlet with Cream and Sherry Sauce
sAnwyTesATuA LTS 350

K4 si@ndandunignaninn

g198% ERTLT 725

Charcoal Broiled Tuna Steak swdinandun3sinstnu
350

Barbecued Spare Ribs
Flosanyuidi 350

L8 siinUaiananay+inluy

Pork Cutlet with Three Pepper Sauce
SANMYTOFININ o D19 350

Salmon Steak with Herbed Spinach
FANUITIAN DU+ U 350

Mussels Mariniéres in White Wine Cream Sauce
ﬂammaﬁaumaa"hﬁmn—ﬂ%u 350

L7 SLANWYTOAWIN o 8L
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RESTAURANT

PAN & DAVID

Desserts ® aasniu

Carrot Cake
lAnRaLATaN 90

Chocolat Fondant (Lava Cake)
with Ice Cream
Fonlnaavasaaud (1Angunlu)

+ laan3u 250

Creme Brilée
UATNUILS 120

Creme Brilée with Fresh Fruit

N6 laan3uaasaiuess

Ice Cream e 'laan3u
Maple-Pecan wiila-#uan
Raspberry nafluafs
Passionfruit ts123& 120

M3F LLﬂS&JUEL&NavLﬁaﬂ Mango wziiav

Lime wzun 90
meuyamﬂﬁaﬂ 185 Strawberry
New York Cheese Cake sasaiue’s 100
Fmanuuuiazase 130 Vanilla 7%
New York Cheese Cake with Mocha-Walnut fianfnieaiia
Fresh Fruit Almond sawnaud 95

Fananuuuivesanaliza 195

L7 SANAYTOENIN o e
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